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STADT
REGENSBURG

Datum

gepr.

gez.

entw.

c

b

a

Sickerpackung, vorh. Bodenaufbau ergänzt

Ergänzung Sickerfuß, Entwässerung

Ergänzung Fußsicherung

23.07.2008

10.06.2008

11.10.2007

MF

MS

MS

23.07.2008

10.06.2008

11.10.2007

Go

Go

Go

Abschnitt A
Hochwasserschutz Regensburg

Freistaat Bayern

Regensburg

G1t36200004

007.119c

6.3

21.11.2006

21.11.2006

21.11.2006

AS

Go

Go
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